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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 4:27.51

33.05 1:10.26 1:13.92

30.08 1:05.18 27.70 58.15

ACSU-CO2 4:34.82

Casey, Meghan Sears, Dakota

Suarez, Natalia Pascua, Stephanie

33.21 1:08.79 1:19.9437.10

30.27 1:06.20 28.34 59.89

AUSU3 4:44.09

Streng, Nora Cook, Meghan

Davis, Megan Verdejo, Jordan

34.17 1:11.91 1:25.4639.26

30.45 1:08.13 27.74 58.59

CUNC-CO--- x4:53.27

Lawlor, Samantha Lucero, Makayla

Hilliard, Haley Ahlberg, Sophie

1:48.55

BUNC-CO--- x4:54.19

Sparkman, Kendall Rutter, Lily

Sharun, Autumn Riddo, Christina

1:10.08 1:49.32

BCSU-CO--- x5:04.91

O' Malley, Madeline Awtrey, Paige

Gormley, Hannah Suleski, Marissa

34.12 1:12.20 1:34.1242.47

32.67 1:14.25 29.42 1:04.34

DUNC-CO--- x5:26.25

Mestnik, Sammy Shinn, Kayleigh

Urban, Rebekah Neff, Rachel

1:22.59 2:06.01 1:23.6848.89

43.05

AUNC-CO--- DQ

Henderson, Taite Briddell, Mollie

Lemberger, Erin Moraes, Hailey

34.53 1:11.11 1:17.49

29.03 1:03.33 27.39 59.59

AUTES-UT--- DQ

Dearden, Megan C Pryor, Xandra

DeFilippis, Rachel C Hofmann, Melissa

35.41 1:13.68 1:12.5032.93

33.36 1:29.88 48.15

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 3:43.67

27.64 57.67 1:01.0027.87

25.25 54.02 23.70 50.98

AUTES-UT2 3:48.41

Morgan, Connor J Smith, Makai A

Wagner, John Beseris, Ethan

27.66 56.50 1:04.3329.26

25.75 56.19 24.04 51.39

AUSU3 3:53.32

Newman, David Perkins, Dustin

Howell, Jayden Lowder, Brandon

27.93 59.14 1:01.8728.80

26.79 59.09 24.69 53.22

AUNC-CO4 3:57.75

Engelman, Bertrum Shupe, Elliot

Endicott, Luke Markling, Jack

31.04 1:06.58 1:03.5729.42

25.77 55.14 24.78 52.46

ACSU-CO5 4:04.52

Binkley, Collin Mathews, Owen

Young, Alex Tiesl, Bryan

29.15 1:00.45 1:03.1829.49

27.91 1:01.64 27.77 59.25

BCU-CO--- x3:49.12

26.24 54.36 1:02.5929.06

26.88 1:01.03 24.72 51.14

BUTES-UT--- x4:10.00

Fordham, Cole Beseris, Mathew

Tew, Austin J Hise, Sam

31.26 1:05.47 1:10.6132.19

25.31 56.31 26.85 57.61

BUNC-CO--- x4:29.84

Canada, Josh Johnson, Cade

Williams, Austin Eidem, Braden

30.60 1:03.33 1:25.6838.62

29.53 1:07.18 24.90 53.65

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBlum, Gina1 5:37.52

CU-COBurrow, Christie2 5:39.91

CU-COGossett, Alaina3 5:49.60

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie4 5:49.75

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah5 5:54.17

32.10 35.03 36.1636.09

35.83 36.02 35.81 36.00

35.97 35.16

UNC-COLynch, Rachel6 6:03.75

CU-COHaukeness, Alec7 6:08.46

32.67 36.83 38.7038.76

38.77 37.77 36.91 36.41

35.79 35.85

UTES-UTDearden, Megan C8 6:11.57

33.64 36.91 37.2337.14

38.46 37.70 37.22 37.78

37.54 37.95

UNC-COUrban, Rebekah9 6:13.98

31.67 36.02 37.9937.55

38.33 38.86 38.72 38.58

39.03 37.23

USUChapman, Sophie10 6:16.41

USURaplier, Tara11 6:20.25

USUDavis, Megan12 6:25.41

32.89 36.09 38.7037.45

39.42 40.57 41.11 40.56

40.39 38.23

USUDay, Maddie13 6:26.38

CU-COKnauss, Grace14 6:27.41

33.22 36.82 38.4238.97

39.46 39.24 40.56 41.08

40.60 39.04

UNC-COPardue, Jessica15 7:43.78

33.52 39.84 47.1844.38

48.54 49.87 51.19 51.93

50.56 46.77

UC34Greene, Dana--- DNF

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UTRaber, Sam S1 5:11.85

26.81 30.12 31.7131.31

32.17 32.59 32.83 33.05

32.01 29.25

UTES-UTGarcia, Logan2 5:14.91

27.00 29.98 31.7731.20

32.35 32.67 32.66 33.19

33.14 30.95

UTES-UTDarling, Kyle A3 5:16.50

26.96 29.84 31.3831.14

32.15 32.80 32.98 33.70

33.80 31.75

UC34 51Tesch, Dennis4 5:20.55

29.18 31.49 32.3531.95

32.67 32.61 32.81 32.91

32.87 31.71

UTES-UTQuackenbush, Cameron5 5:31.26

29.69 32.14 33.2832.72

33.45 33.74 34.09 34.17

34.07 33.91

CU-COYoung, Logan6 5:32.96

29.91 32.75 34.0933.93

33.75 33.65 33.82 34.11

34.08 32.87

CU-COTifft, Stephen7 5:35.70

30.14 32.78 33.9033.05

34.88 34.86 34.19 34.60

35.16 32.14

CU-COWard, Austin8 5:40.02

29.53 33.34 34.5334.36

34.89 34.41 34.82 34.50

34.00 35.64

UTES-UTAjioka, Danesh9 5:43.34

29.49 31.87 34.7133.66

34.99 35.60 35.72 35.91

36.14 35.25

UNC-COMarkling, Jack10 5:56.58

28.10 32.83 36.2635.30

37.88 37.85 38.91 36.54

38.36 34.55

CSU-COYoung, Alex11 5:57.43

31.29 34.40 36.7835.95

37.31 37.32 38.36 37.83

35.95 32.24
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CU-COGibeily, Tommy12 6:05.16

30.32 34.52 35.9735.10

37.46 38.53 38.95 38.75

38.37 37.19

USURomriell, Taylor13 6:10.83

31.33 34.99 37.2435.98

37.48 36.86 39.07 38.77

39.52 39.59

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew14 6:12.96

29.27 33.39 36.6435.20

38.15 40.90 41.03 40.98

41.04 36.36

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie15 6:15.70

31.20 34.62 37.5836.08

38.17 38.99 39.77 39.85

39.57 39.87

CU-COHansen, Michael16 6:22.30

31.65 36.40 39.6438.09

40.07 39.98 40.36 39.82

39.43 36.86

CSU-COEwer, James17 6:43.09

32.35 35.52 41.2938.09

43.08 42.59 43.68 42.67

43.12 40.70

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UTHofmann, Melissa1 26.50

CSU-COSuarez, Natalia2 26.61

UNC-COLynch, Rachel*3 26.81

CSU-COAinley, Alexa*3 26.81

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie5 26.84

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey6 26.92

UTES-UTFeliciano, Hope7 27.03

CU-CO  1Iwanski, Analise8 27.21

USUCook, Meghan9 27.24

UNC-COLemberger, Erin10 27.33

CSU-COTorres, Kristen11 27.42

USUBellingston, Amanda12 27.69

UNC-COHilliard, Haley13 27.94

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor14 28.29

CU-COGossett, Zoe15 28.30

UTES-UTPrice, Bailey16 28.42

USUPrince, Sarah17 28.45

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa18 28.76

CSU-COAwtrey, Paige19 28.82

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie20 28.86

CU-CO  1Dukes, Julia21 28.91

USUMortensen, Emily22 28.94

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie23 29.01

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie24 29.02

CU-CODobbins, Courtney25 29.18

CSU-COTeran, Roxanne26 29.24

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa27 29.35

UNC-COLucero, Makayla28 29.46

UNC-COLatzig, Julia29 29.47

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha30 29.55

UNC-CORiddo, Christina31 29.60

UNC-COMestnik, Sammy32 29.64

CSU-COCasey, Meghan33 29.72

CSU-COLefebvre, Kiley34 29.98

UTES-UTDeFilippis, Rachel C35 30.19

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline36 30.27

CU-COLewis, Meredith37 30.28

USUStreng, Nora38 30.64

CU-CO  1Lee, Megan39 30.90

CU-COTatro, Ocean40 31.16

UNC-COSharun, Autumn41 31.35

CU-CODaley, Nicole42 31.72

UNC-CONeff, Rachel43 31.87

CU-COBrondum, Sarah44 31.90

CSU-COPerry, Mady45 33.43

CSU-COHirota, Olivia46 34.72

CU-CO  1Panchal, Aanshi47 35.46

UNC-COOden, Savannah48 39.20

UTAH 64Mallon, Mary49 43.42

 
#6  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USUNewman, David1 22.38

UTES-UTGallehugh, Edgar2 22.43

CU-COSharp, Cort3 22.68

UTES-UTSmith, Makai A4 22.70

CU-COChewakin, Brady5 22.97

UTES-UTBeseris, Mathew6 22.99

CSU-COLemberger, Nick7 23.02

UNC-COEndicott, Luke8 23.03

UNC-COShupe, Elliot9 23.06

CU-COMeyer, Cameron10 23.21

CU-COCrone, Hans11 23.51

UTES-UTBeseris, Ethan12 23.63

CU-CO  1Lawson, Matthew13 23.69

UTES-UTWagner, John14 23.70

CU-CODaugherty, Eric15 23.76

UTES-UTSkorut, Nicholas J16 23.88

USULowder, Brandon17 24.03

UTES-UTArlington, Aki18 24.16

CU-CO  1Brown, Quintin19 24.19

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy20 24.28

UNC-COMarkling, Jack21 24.43

UTES-UTHise, Sam22 24.55

UNC-COEidem, Braden23 24.56

CU-CO  1Meyers, Joel24 24.72

CU-COGibeily, Tommy25 24.78

CU-COTroxler, Alexander26 24.86

UTES-UTStewart, Ben27 25.47

USUBenard, Beau*28 25.53

CSU-COYoung, Alex*28 25.53

UTES-UTFordham, Cole*28 25.53

CU-COSteinmeyer, Karsten31 25.83

UTES-UTAjioka, Danesh32 25.88

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew33 25.89

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan34 26.24

UNC-COWilliams, Austin35 26.26

USUWagner, Mitch36 26.44

UTES-UTZiegler, Devon37 26.94

CSU-COFitzrandolph, Zachary38 27.46

UTES-UTWatson, Guy A39 27.64

CU-CONolan, Colin40 28.00

CSU-COBowser, Colin41 28.15

UTES-UTBore, David R42 28.19

CU-CO  1Lay, Matt43 28.40

CSU-COShaugnessy, Josh44 28.94

UNC-COCoggswell, Will45 28.99

UTES-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi46 29.24

UNC-COOrtega, Rafi47 29.29

CSU-COBowens, Matice48 32.62

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COFano, Brooklyn1 2:24.35

31.46 38.02 33.3141.56

UNC-COHenderson, Taite2 2:26.95

31.42 36.21 34.4544.87

USUVerdejo, Jordan3 2:29.34

32.82 40.57 33.6242.33

USUChapman, Sophie4 2:31.74

33.70 38.34 33.6046.10

CSU-COSears, Dakota5 2:37.07

33.17 41.85 37.7244.33

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie6 2:37.70

33.70 40.74 40.5342.73

UTES-UTDearden, Megan C7 2:37.98

34.49 39.69 36.1147.69

CSU-COAinley, Alexa8 2:38.23

32.26 39.87 38.3547.75

USUCook, Meghan9 2:39.56

31.65 40.74 37.4449.73

CU-CO  1Multer, Alex10 2:39.73

34.70 40.54 37.4447.05

CU-COMajeticova, Iva11 2:41.55

34.06 42.29 42.8742.33

CU-CODobbins, Courtney12 2:42.85

34.62 42.53 37.5548.15

USUDavis, Megan13 2:44.98

37.68 41.62 37.5048.18

SDM 47Forest, Anna Marie14 2:50.41

37.83 45.11 40.5046.97

USUKochocki, Madeline15 2:52.94

36.83 45.12 41.3449.65

CSU-COLefebvre, Kiley16 2:53.11

36.71 41.41 42.1752.82

CU-CODaley, Nicole17 2:56.86

38.92 45.28 40.6052.06

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik1 2:04.89

26.97 30.73 28.2138.98

CU-CO  1Allan, Greg2 2:06.29

26.44 31.75 31.2636.84
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UTES-UTMorgan, Connor J3 2:09.96

27.81 31.07 32.0139.07

UNC-COEndicott, Luke4 2:15.65

26.87 35.04 31.4642.28

UNC-COCanada, Josh5 2:16.43

28.88 33.94 32.7740.84

CSU-COMathews, Owen6 2:16.80

29.34 36.59 32.7638.11

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum7 2:21.02

27.22 36.49 33.4843.83

CU-COChewakin, Brady8 2:24.62

30.53 38.75 33.7541.59

UTES-UTStewart, Ben9 2:25.09

29.74 37.50 36.7941.06

CU-COBaca, Angelo10 2:25.50

28.10 35.08 36.6645.66

UTES-UTReynolds, Ray11 2:32.49

31.10 38.88 35.7246.79

CU-COAlexander, Ethan12 2:43.62

32.96 41.12 39.7449.80

UTES-UTZiegler, Devon13 2:47.45

31.92 44.11 44.3647.06

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-COLemberger, Erin1 1:03.50

29.51 33.99

CU-COBurrow, Christie2 1:04.72

30.36 34.36

CU-COGossett, Zoe3 1:06.87

31.10 35.77

CU-CONelson, Alex4 1:11.71

33.51 38.20

CSU-COFlores, Claudia5 1:11.78

32.38 39.40

CSU-COAwtrey, Paige6 1:12.43

31.75 40.68

USUMortensen, Emily7 1:13.36

32.66 40.70

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa8 1:14.06

33.62 40.44

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie9 1:14.93

33.53 41.40

CSU-COHug, Emma10 1:16.17

34.28 41.89

UNC-COSharun, Autumn11 1:16.92

35.98 40.94

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COTao, Jesse1 53.40

25.14 28.26

USUNewman, David2 53.51

25.09 28.42

UTES-UTTew, Austin J3 54.70

24.89 29.81

UTES-UTRaber, Sam S4 55.29

25.37 29.92

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji5 55.77

26.15 29.62

CSU-COLemberger, Nick6 55.94

25.36 30.58

UTES-UTBeseris, Ethan7 58.94

27.58 31.36

CU-COSharp, Cort8 59.41

26.74 32.67

UTES-UTSkorut, Nicholas J9 59.46

28.37 31.09

USUHowell, Jayden10 1:00.56

28.42 32.14

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum11 1:03.34

28.87 34.47

CU-CO  2Breen, Jordan12 1:03.42

29.28 34.14

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan13 1:05.45

28.87 36.58

CU-COYoung, Logan14 1:05.73

30.91 34.82

USURomriell, Taylor15 1:07.75

30.97 36.78

CU-COBaca, Angelo16 1:08.38

32.37 36.01

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COFano, Brooklyn1 1:15.28

36.78 38.50

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie2 1:15.66

35.65 40.01

CU-COMajeticova, Iva3 1:18.12

36.95 41.17

CSU-COSears, Dakota4 1:20.88

38.11 42.77

SDM 47Forest, Anna Marie5 1:23.05

39.54 43.51

USUMortensen, Emily6 1:24.22

39.77 44.45

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa7 1:24.27

39.14 45.13

UNC-CORutter, Lily8 1:26.29

40.72 45.57

CU-COBrondum, Sarah9 1:30.77

42.71 48.06

CU-CO  1Panchal, Aanshi10 1:31.63

43.24 48.39

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh11 1:31.88

43.43 48.45

CSU-COPerry, Mady12 1:45.69

47.32 58.37

UC34Greene, Dana13 1:53.61

51.35 1:02.26

UTAH 64Mallon, Mary14 2:05.21

1:00.60 1:04.61

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COAmman, CJ1 1:02.37

29.13 33.24

USUPerkins, Dustin2 1:03.00

29.54 33.46

UC34 19Healy, Kurt3 1:03.43

29.32 34.11

UNC-COShupe, Elliot4 1:03.64

30.01 33.63

CSU-COMathews, Owen5 1:04.34

30.42 33.92

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji6 1:04.96

31.28 33.68

CU-COCrone, Hans7 1:05.08

30.17 34.91

CU-CO  1Allan, Greg8 1:05.69

31.46 34.23

UTES-UTSmith, Makai A9 1:05.76

30.57 35.19

CU-COTroxler, Alexander10 1:08.59

32.17 36.42

UTES-UTGarcia, Logan11 1:09.55

32.54 37.01

CU-CO  1Meyers, Joel12 1:11.97

32.64 39.33

CU-COChewakin, Brady13 1:12.52

34.93 37.59

USUWagner, Mitch14 1:13.02

32.02 41.00

UNC-COEidem, Braden15 1:13.04

33.95 39.09

UNC-COCanada, Josh16 1:14.05

35.78 38.27

UTES-UTQuackenbush, Cameron17 1:14.13

34.41 39.72

UTES-UTZiegler, Devon18 1:16.77

35.96 40.81

CU-COSteinmeyer, Karsten19 1:17.39

34.45 42.94

UTES-UTWatson, Guy A20 1:19.85

37.28 42.57

UTES-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi21 1:24.66

39.27 45.39

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBlum, Gina1 2:15.96

31.17 34.38 34.7535.66

UTES-UTPryor, Xandra2 2:20.72

31.45 35.21 36.9237.14

CU-COGossett, Alaina3 2:21.80

33.13 35.72 36.6436.31

UNC-COHenderson, Taite4 2:22.45

32.70 35.96 36.6737.12

CU-COHaukeness, Alec5 2:26.97

34.43 37.45 37.0138.08
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CSU-COSuarez, Natalia6 2:28.52

33.66 36.83 39.0538.98

USUStreng, Nora7 2:30.70

35.43 37.85 38.6638.76

UNC-COUrban, Rebekah8 2:31.06

34.29 38.45 38.9939.33

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie9 2:32.80

35.87 39.03 38.9738.93

UTES-UTDearden, Megan C10 2:33.78

36.66 39.73 38.5738.82

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor11 2:34.06

35.47 38.25 39.7440.60

CSU-COCasey, Meghan12 2:35.84

35.54 38.47 40.4441.39

UNC-CORiddo, Christina13 2:36.93

36.95 39.43 40.0240.53

CU-COToscano, Chloe14 2:51.40

39.99 43.59 43.2644.56

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COTao, Jesse1 2:03.53

29.86 31.52 30.6731.48

UTES-UTMorgan, Connor J2 2:05.30

29.17 31.63 31.9632.54

UTES-UTDarling, Kyle A3 2:06.28

29.54 31.94 31.9532.85

CU-CODaugherty, Eric4 2:10.83

29.95 33.35 33.3734.16

CU-COTifft, Stephen5 2:12.73

30.59 34.00 33.6034.54

CU-COWard, Austin6 2:20.32

31.69 35.98 36.4336.22

UTES-UTWagner, John7 2:20.40

31.91 34.78 36.9636.75

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNC-CO1 1:48.36

Henderson, Taite Lynch, Rachel

Moraes, Hailey Lemberger, Erin

27.98 26.83 26.7926.76

ACSU-CO2 1:49.39

Torres, Kristen Casey, Meghan

Ainley, Alexa Suarez, Natalia

27.31 28.82 26.7226.54

ACU-CO3 1:49.48

28.54 27.57 26.0827.29

AUTES-UT4 1:50.18

Feliciano, Hope Price, Bailey

Hofmann, Melissa Pryor, Xandra

27.25 28.86 27.5926.48

AUSU5 1:57.07

Kochocki, Madeline Streng, Nora

Gurley, Sydney Chapman, Sophie

31.57 29.67 27.7728.06

BUSU--- x1:54.79

Davis, Megan Day, Maddie

Bellingston, Amanda Prince, Sarah

30.56 28.81 27.9127.51

CCU-CO--- x1:55.04

28.24 27.34 30.0829.38

CUNC-CO--- x1:55.59

Sparkman, Kendall Lawlor, Samantha

Mestnik, Sammy Lucero, Makayla

28.08 29.02 29.4629.03

BUNC-CO--- x1:55.76

Hilliard, Haley Briddell, Mollie

Riddo, Christina Ahlberg, Sophie

28.12 30.54 28.5028.60

BCU-CO--- x1:57.23

28.60 31.25 29.5227.86

DUNC-CO--- x2:04.60

Neff, Rachel Neilly, Elana

Sharun, Autumn Pardue, Jessica

32.80 29.53 30.5831.69

DCU-CO--- x2:05.18

32.36 30.88 31.7230.22

BCSU-CO--- x2:12.96

Suleski, Marissa Hirota, Olivia

Perry, Mady Leuenberger, Keely

29.70 35.71 32.8634.69

EUNC-CO--- x2:19.97

Shinn, Kayleigh Rutter, Lily

Urban, Rebekah Oden, Savannah

34.53 32.26 30.3942.79

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 1:31.29

Morgan, Connor J Beseris, Mathew

Beseris, Ethan Raber, Sam S

23.35 22.90 22.1122.93

ACU-CO2 1:31.65

23.26 22.94 22.4523.00

AUNC-CO3 1:33.02

Shupe, Elliot Endicott, Luke

Markling, Jack Engelman, Bertrum

23.13 23.55 22.3823.96

AUSU4 1:43.12

Romriell, Taylor Benard, Beau

Wagner, Mitch Lange, Koller

27.32 25.28 23.5326.99

ACSU-CO5 1:53.14

Fitzrandolph, Zachary Ewer, James

Bowens, Matice Bowser, Colin

29.05 26.25 27.1930.65

BCU-CO--- x1:31.82

23.44 22.98 22.5722.83

BUTES-UT--- x1:31.95

Gallehugh, Edgar Smith, Makai A

Darling, Kyle A Hise, Sam

22.45 24.01 23.0622.43

CCU-CO--- x1:39.06

25.58 24.54 24.2124.73

ECU-CO--- x1:40.27

25.10 24.07 24.3626.74

DCU-CO--- x1:43.20

27.63 25.33 26.2523.99

BUNC-CO--- x1:45.55

Canada, Josh Eidem, Braden

Williams, Austin Ortega, Rafi

25.94 24.29 29.0126.31

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSU-CO1 2:01.51

Casey, Meghan Sears, Dakota

Suarez, Natalia Ainley, Alexa

31.81 35.13 26.5128.06

AUNC-CO2 2:02.09

Lynch, Rachel Henderson, Taite

Lemberger, Erin Moraes, Hailey

31.31 36.47 26.5227.79

AUTES-UT3 2:03.57

Hofmann, Melissa Pryor, Xandra

Price, Bailey Feliciano, Hope

31.97 32.67 26.0632.87

ACU-CO4 2:04.64

30.52 33.53 30.5230.07

AUSU5 2:09.32

Raplier, Tara Davis, Megan

Chapman, Sophie Verdejo, Jordan

31.71 39.98 27.1930.44

BCU-CO--- x2:08.28

32.35 36.61 28.6130.71

BUSU--- x2:10.39

Bellingston, Amanda Mortensen, Emily

Kochocki, Madeline Gurley, Sydney

30.49 37.27 27.5735.06

BUNC-CO--- x2:14.31

Sparkman, Kendall Briddell, Mollie

Sharun, Autumn Riddo, Christina

31.90 42.48 30.3629.57

CUNC-CO--- x2:16.08

Lawlor, Samantha Rutter, Lily

Urban, Rebekah Ahlberg, Sophie

35.13 40.03 29.0931.83

BCSU-CO--- x2:16.24

Laufenberg, Taylor Suleski, Marissa

Gormley, Hannah Leuenberger, Keely

32.82 38.61 33.3831.43

DUNC-CO--- x2:23.66

Shinn, Kayleigh Lucero, Makayla

Mestnik, Sammy Neff, Rachel

39.53 38.28 31.3334.52

CCU-CO--- x2:24.59

37.78 42.14 28.8235.85
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#18  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTES-UT1 1:43.58

Morgan, Connor J Smith, Makai A

Wagner, John Raber, Sam S

26.37 29.24 22.7225.25

ACU-CO2 1:43.97

26.87 28.08 23.4825.54

AUNC-CO3 1:45.08

Engelman, Bertrum Shupe, Elliot

Endicott, Luke Markling, Jack

26.70 28.88 23.1226.38

ACSU-CO4 1:50.37

Tiesl, Bryan Mathews, Owen

Binkley, Collin Ewer, James

28.00 28.30 27.5326.54

AUSU5 1:56.25

Benard, Beau Wagner, Mitch

Lange, Koller Romriell, Taylor

32.48 30.89 27.0725.81

CCU-CO--- x1:48.28

28.04 29.17 25.1225.95

BCU-CO--- x1:48.37

26.77 29.03 25.8326.74

BUNC-CO--- x2:01.12

Canada, Josh Johnson, Cade

Williams, Austin Eidem, Braden

29.83 37.96 24.3428.99

 
#19  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBlum, Gina1 4:55.31

30.21 36.40 36.9537.42

42.30 42.68 36.03 33.32

UTES-UTPryor, Xandra2 5:13.72

30.28 35.72 39.8139.98

44.63 46.37 39.01 37.92

CU-COFano, Brooklyn3 5:13.89

33.63 39.04 40.5941.73

43.63 43.99 37.01 34.27

CU-COBurrow, Christie4 5:22.97

32.76 37.04 42.0143.19

46.61 47.59 37.47 36.30

CU-COHaukeness, Alec5 5:28.28

34.30 39.77 41.5941.97

47.36 48.62 38.51 36.16

CU-COGossett, Zoe6 5:28.48

32.63 38.95 44.4243.90

46.22 48.08 38.13 36.15

UTES-UTDearden, Megan C7 5:44.11

37.18 44.75 41.6142.79

48.53 49.88 40.10 39.27

 
#20  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBaca, Angelo1 5:22.02

29.70 35.63 42.1240.54

46.96 49.40 39.88 37.79

CU-COTao, Jesse2 5:24.92

27.63 30.37 35.1036.51

38.08 37.99 30.71 1:28.53

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COGossett, Alaina1 2:05.90

29.56 31.58 32.5932.17

USUVerdejo, Jordan2 2:08.32

29.22 31.18 34.9432.98

UNC-COLynch, Rachel3 2:11.61

29.09 32.21 35.9734.34

CSU-COTorres, Kristen4 2:12.05

29.63 32.57 35.4334.42

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie5 2:12.92

29.79 33.26 34.9834.89

CU-CO  1Brew, Shealie6 2:13.60

31.03 33.63 34.0534.89

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah7 2:14.67

31.29 34.03 34.3834.97

UTES-UTFeliciano, Hope8 2:15.40

30.81 33.30 36.0435.25

CU-CONelson, Alex9 2:16.63

33.61 35.14 33.0434.84

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall10 2:16.97

32.30 34.66 34.6735.34

CSU-COAinley, Alexa11 2:18.85

31.32 35.08 35.9736.48

CSU-COFlores, Claudia12 2:20.08

32.08 35.63 35.8036.57

CU-COKnauss, Grace13 2:21.85

32.98 36.06 35.6537.16

UTES-UTDeFilippis, Rachel C14 2:22.10

32.40 35.68 37.1236.90

USUPrince, Sarah15 2:22.84

32.42 35.87 37.0037.55

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa16 2:23.21

32.64 36.57 35.9638.04

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor17 2:24.74

32.67 36.30 37.9337.84

UNC-CORiddo, Christina18 2:25.43

32.81 36.48 38.6737.47

UTES-UTStoneman, Ainsley19 2:53.67

37.93 43.80 46.1945.75

UTAH 64Mallon, Mary20 3:57.62

54.13 1:01.26 59.271:02.96

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UTRaber, Sam S1 1:50.92

25.99 28.74 27.0929.10

UTES-UTGarcia, Logan2 1:54.36

26.28 28.63 29.1930.26

CU-COSharp, Cort3 1:56.03

25.61 28.68 30.3531.39

UTES-UTMorgan, Connor J4 1:56.27

26.72 28.93 30.5030.12

UTES-UTWagner, John5 1:57.48

26.80 29.22 30.9430.52

CU-COTifft, Stephen6 1:57.79

26.98 29.31 30.8830.62

UC34 19Healy, Kurt7 1:58.14

26.55 29.72 30.9030.97

CU-COWard, Austin8 1:58.62

27.98 31.05 28.6630.93

USUHowell, Jayden9 2:00.01

26.98 29.52 31.9231.59

UNC-COCanada, Josh10 2:02.60

28.98 30.78 31.0431.80

CU-COChewakin, Brady11 2:02.62

28.98 31.19 30.8531.60

UNC-COMarkling, Jack12 2:02.71

27.87 31.74 31.0032.10

CSU-COYoung, Alex13 2:02.84

29.16 31.22 30.5331.93

CU-COYoung, Logan14 2:02.97

28.47 31.12 31.5231.86

UTES-UTHise, Sam15 2:03.11

27.79 31.62 31.4532.25

UTES-UTStewart, Ben16 2:04.65

28.17 31.12 33.1732.19

UTES-UTQuackenbush, Cameron17 2:05.26

29.54 31.73 31.9032.09

UTES-UTAjioka, Danesh18 2:06.99

28.25 32.15 32.9933.60

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew19 2:07.57

28.36 32.06 32.6734.48

CU-COGibeily, Tommy20 2:07.93

27.64 31.31 35.1533.83

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan21 2:08.20

29.20 34.04 30.1434.82

CU-COHansen, Michael22 2:10.42

29.85 32.84 33.4934.24

USURomriell, Taylor23 2:10.98

29.57 33.98 34.2433.19

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie24 2:13.17

29.55 32.91 35.4835.23

UTES-UTFordham, Cole25 2:18.24

30.39 34.06 36.6037.19

CSU-COEwer, James26 2:21.58

31.89 34.99 37.5437.16

CU-COAlexander, Ethan27 2:27.27

34.10 37.89 36.7638.52

UTES-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi28 2:43.68

32.47 40.12 46.7944.30

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBlum, Gina1 1:03.12

30.63 32.49

UNC-COHenderson, Taite2 1:05.40

31.90 33.50

UNC-COUrban, Rebekah3 1:08.62

33.17 35.45
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CSU-COCasey, Meghan4 1:09.77

33.37 36.40

USURaplier, Tara5 1:09.82

33.82 36.00

CU-CO  1Dukes, Julia6 1:10.28

33.86 36.42

UTES-UTHofmann, Melissa7 1:10.72

33.62 37.10

CSU-COTeran, Roxanne8 1:11.56

34.37 37.19

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie9 1:11.67

35.34 36.33

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline10 1:11.70

34.49 37.21

USUCook, Meghan11 1:11.86

34.49 37.37

CSU-COLefebvre, Kiley12 1:12.18

34.46 37.72

CSU-COAwtrey, Paige13 1:12.28

34.50 37.78

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie14 1:12.64

34.44 38.20

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha15 1:14.48

36.36 38.12

USUDay, Maddie16 1:20.15

36.18 43.97

CU-COToscano, Chloe17 1:20.19

38.76 41.43

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh18 1:23.45

40.51 42.94

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik1 53.95

26.48 27.47

UTES-UTDarling, Kyle A2 57.79

28.30 29.49

UTES-UTMorgan, Connor J3 58.07

28.28 29.79

UTES-UTSkorut, Nicholas J4 58.35

27.83 30.52

CU-CO  1Brown, Quintin5 1:00.20

28.82 31.38

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy6 1:00.96

29.68 31.28

UTES-UTBeseris, Ethan7 1:01.68

29.91 31.77

CU-COTifft, Stephen8 1:02.47

30.29 32.18

UNC-COEidem, Braden9 1:04.55

31.29 33.26

USUPerkins, Dustin10 1:04.92

31.84 33.08

USULowder, Brandon11 1:05.06

31.18 33.88

CSU-COTiesl, Bryan12 1:05.09

31.51 33.58

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew13 1:11.99

33.96 38.03

CU-COAlexander, Ethan14 1:16.98

36.53 40.45

CSU-COBowser, Colin15 1:20.20

39.40 40.80

CSU-COBowens, Matice16 1:27.61

40.50 47.11

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie1 33.90

CU-COFano, Brooklyn2 34.33

CSU-COSuarez, Natalia3 35.78

CSU-COSears, Dakota4 35.97

CU-COMajeticova, Iva5 36.40

SDM 47Forest, Anna Marie6 37.10

UTES-UTPrice, Bailey7 38.07

CU-COGossett, Zoe8 38.11

UNC-COLucero, Makayla9 38.50

UNC-CORutter, Lily10 39.64

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie11 39.80

CU-COTatro, Ocean12 39.82

UNC-COMestnik, Sammy13 40.58

CU-CO  1Panchal, Aanshi14 41.24

CU-COBrondum, Sarah15 41.82

UNC-COLatzig, Julia16 42.35

CU-COLewis, Meredith17 43.02

CU-COMorgan, Brianna18 45.19

CSU-COPerry, Mady19 47.28

UTAH 64Mallon, Mary20 56.82

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COAmman, CJ1 28.68

UC34 19Healy, Kurt2 28.73

UNC-COShupe, Elliot3 28.98

CSU-COMathews, Owen4 29.14

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji5 29.25

CU-COCrone, Hans6 29.47

CU-COTroxler, Alexander7 29.87

CU-CO  1Allan, Greg8 30.04

USUWagner, Mitch9 31.06

UTES-UTGarcia, Logan10 31.22

CU-CO  1Meyers, Joel11 31.45

UTES-UTBeseris, Mathew12 32.41

CU-COSteinmeyer, Karsten13 33.38

CSU-COFitzrandolph, Zachary14 34.82

UTES-UTAjioka, Danesh15 35.72

UTES-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi16 38.18

UTES-UTBore, David R17 38.20

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COBurrow, Christie1 2:28.70

32.95 37.56 39.3038.89

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COTao, Jesse1 2:00.19

28.13 30.08 31.5030.48

USUNewman, David2 2:01.30

26.90 31.00 32.2731.13

UTES-UTTew, Austin J3 2:18.86

27.21 34.05 40.4037.20

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan4 2:28.64

31.17 37.81 40.0539.61

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-COLynch, Rachel1 58.66

28.22 30.44

USUChapman, Sophie2 59.91

28.66 31.25

USUBellingston, Amanda3 1:00.18

29.56 30.62

UNC-COLemberger, Erin4 1:00.22

29.05 31.17

UTES-UTHofmann, Melissa5 1:00.51

28.72 31.79

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie6 1:00.57

29.30 31.27

UTES-UTFeliciano, Hope7 1:00.78

29.46 31.32

CSU-COTorres, Kristen8 1:01.02

28.51 32.51

CU-CONelson, Alex9 1:01.11

29.83 31.28

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey10 1:01.25

28.20 33.05

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie11 1:01.48

29.71 31.77

CU-CO  1Multer, Alex12 1:02.36

29.97 32.39

USUPrince, Sarah13 1:02.69

29.36 33.33

CSU-COAwtrey, Paige14 1:03.41

29.98 33.43

UNC-COHilliard, Haley15 1:03.48

31.02 32.46

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa16 1:03.92

30.45 33.47

CSU-COHug, Emma17 1:03.95

29.74 34.21

UNC-COUrban, Rebekah18 1:04.23

30.58 33.65

CSU-COCasey, Meghan19 1:04.26

30.03 34.23

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah20 1:04.39

30.85 33.54

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha21 1:04.75

31.80 32.95

UTES-UTPrice, Bailey22 1:04.82

30.15 34.67
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UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie23 1:04.84

30.63 34.21

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa*24 1:04.99

31.25 33.74

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor*24 1:04.99

30.99 34.00

USUDay, Maddie26 1:05.19

30.34 34.85

UTES-UTDeFilippis, Rachel C27 1:05.98

31.46 34.52

UNC-COMestnik, Sammy28 1:06.82

32.25 34.57

UNC-COLatzig, Julia29 1:07.14

31.16 35.98

CU-CODobbins, Courtney30 1:07.31

32.79 34.52

UNC-CORiddo, Christina31 1:07.52

31.80 35.72

CU-COBrondum, Sarah32 1:08.21

32.70 35.51

CU-CO  1Lee, Megan33 1:09.07

33.14 35.93

SDM 47Forest, Anna Marie34 1:09.63

33.35 36.28

UNC-COLucero, Makayla35 1:09.72

32.91 36.81

CU-CODaley, Nicole36 1:09.87

33.96 35.91

CU-COTatro, Ocean37 1:10.62

33.65 36.97

USUKochocki, Madeline38 1:10.72

33.50 37.22

UTES-UTStoneman, Ainsley39 1:12.38

33.30 39.08

CU-COToscano, Chloe40 1:13.59

33.78 39.81

UNC-CONeff, Rachel41 1:13.70

34.78 38.92

CSU-COLeuenberger, Keely42 1:15.37

35.62 39.75

UC34Greene, Dana43 1:28.74

41.65 47.09

UTAH 64Mallon, Mary44 1:58.97

59.89 59.08

CU-COHaukeness, Alec--- DQ

29.34 34.04

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COSharp, Cort1 50.03

24.19 25.84

UTES-UTRaber, Sam S2 50.10

24.49 25.61

UTES-UTGallehugh, Edgar3 50.14

24.27 25.87

UTES-UTSmith, Makai A4 50.24

23.54 26.70

UNC-COShupe, Elliot5 51.06

24.03 27.03

CSU-COLemberger, Nick6 51.20

23.99 27.21

UTES-UTBeseris, Ethan7 51.23

24.57 26.66

CU-CO  1Allan, Greg8 51.24

24.90 26.34

CU-CO  1Lawson, Matthew9 52.03

25.45 26.58

UTES-UTMorgan, Connor J10 52.19

25.05 27.14

CU-COMeyer, Cameron11 52.27

UTES-UTBeseris, Mathew12 52.81

24.68 28.13

CU-COChewakin, Brady13 52.88

25.39 27.49

UC34 19Healy, Kurt14 52.96

25.48 27.48

UNC-COEndicott, Luke15 53.00

25.66 27.34

USULowder, Brandon16 53.34

25.20 28.14

UNC-COMarkling, Jack17 53.88

25.97 27.91

UNC-COEidem, Braden18 54.59

25.78 28.81

UTES-UTArlington, Aki19 54.99

26.20 28.79

USULange, Koller20 55.38

26.43 28.95

CU-COBaca, Angelo21 55.46

25.99 29.47

UTES-UTHise, Sam22 55.48

26.47 29.01

CU-COGibeily, Tommy23 55.61

25.43 30.18

CU-CO  2Breen, Jordan24 55.69

26.60 29.09

UTES-UTStewart, Ben25 56.03

26.86 29.17

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan26 56.61

27.66 28.95

CU-CO  1Meyers, Joel27 56.83

26.09 30.74

USUBenard, Beau28 57.04

27.35 29.69

CU-COHansen, Michael29 57.37

27.46 29.91

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew30 57.57

27.27 30.30

UTES-UTFordham, Cole31 57.83

27.50 30.33

UNC-COWilliams, Austin32 58.82

27.55 31.27

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie33 59.99

28.54 31.45

CSU-COEwer, James34 1:01.54

28.74 32.80

UTES-UTWatson, Guy A35 1:01.88

29.23 32.65

CU-COSteinmeyer, Karsten36 1:02.20

28.73 33.47

UTES-UTZiegler, Devon37 J1:03.36

28.20 35.16

CSU-COBowser, Colin38 J1:03.15

30.80 32.35

CU-CONolan, Colin39 1:04.50

30.53 33.97

UNC-COOrtega, Rafi40 1:04.92

29.73 35.19

UNC-COCoggswell, Will41 1:05.43

UTES-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi42 1:08.55

32.19 36.36

CU-CO  1Lay, Matt43 1:09.25

29.65 39.60

CSU-COBowens, Matice44 1:16.04

35.68 40.36

 
#31  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-COHenderson, Taite1 29.91

CU-COGossett, Alaina2 30.62

CSU-COSuarez, Natalia3 30.63

USUBellingston, Amanda4 30.74

USURaplier, Tara5 31.41

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie6 31.90

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall7 31.93

CU-CO  1Dukes, Julia8 31.99

UNC-COHilliard, Haley9 32.63

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline10 32.80

CSU-COLefebvre, Kiley11 32.91

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie12 33.09

UTES-UTHofmann, Melissa13 33.10

UNC-COLatzig, Julia14 35.56

UNC-CORiddo, Christina15 36.10

CU-COToscano, Chloe16 37.59

UNC-COPardue, Jessica17 39.88

UNC-COOden, Savannah18 44.18

CU-COMorris, Maia--- DQ

CSU-COFarronay, Caroline--- DQ

 
#32  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik1 25.45

UNC-COEndicott, Luke2 26.59

CU-CODaugherty, Eric3 26.68

UTES-UTSkorut, Nicholas J4 26.77

UTES-UTDarling, Kyle A5 26.85

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy6 28.20

CU-CO  1Brown, Quintin7 28.51

CU-COWard, Austin8 28.66

UTES-UTBeseris, Mathew9 29.95
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UTES-UTAjioka, Danesh10 31.53

CU-CONolan, Colin11 35.49

UTES-UTWatson, Guy A12 36.21

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UTES-UTPryor, Xandra1 2:38.05

35.35 40.05 42.0540.60

CU-COFano, Brooklyn2 2:45.75

38.13 42.28 42.4542.89

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie3 2:46.04

35.86 41.36 44.2844.54

CU-COMajeticova, Iva4 2:46.84

37.93 42.09 43.1843.64

UTES-UTDearden, Megan C5 3:08.34

42.26 47.56 48.7449.78

UNC-CORutter, Lily6 3:09.61

41.71 48.04 49.3550.51

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh7 3:17.56

44.01 49.88 52.0751.60

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USUPerkins, Dustin1 2:20.02

30.17 33.81 39.7136.33

CSU-COMathews, Owen2 2:24.27

33.11 36.96 36.7337.47

CU-COTao, Jesse3 2:25.88

33.61 37.97 36.4937.81

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji4 2:26.24

33.94 37.04 37.4537.81

CU-COCrone, Hans5 2:29.71

30.94 37.02 41.6940.06

UNC-COShupe, Elliot6 2:30.83

33.07 38.19 39.8039.77

UTES-UTQuackenbush, Cameron7 2:38.63

36.02 40.36 41.0041.25

UTES-UTWatson, Guy A8 3:16.37

38.74 46.94 56.3754.32

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-COLemberger, Erin1 28.15

CSU-COSuarez, Natalia2 28.87

CU-COGossett, Zoe3 29.18

CU-COBurrow, Christie4 29.83

CSU-COAinley, Alexa5 29.95

CSU-COSears, Dakota6 30.82

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa7 31.02

CSU-COAwtrey, Paige8 31.04

UNC-COUrban, Rebekah9 31.31

CSU-COTeran, Roxanne10 31.38

CU-CONelson, Alex11 31.40

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey12 31.42

UNC-COSharun, Autumn13 31.74

CSU-COFlores, Claudia14 31.91

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall15 32.28

CU-CODobbins, Courtney16 32.50

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha17 32.72

CSU-COLefebvre, Kiley18 33.91

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor19 34.76

CU-COTatro, Ocean20 34.91

CU-CO  1Lee, Megan21 36.50

CSU-COLeuenberger, Keely22 36.66

CU-COMorris, Maia--- DQ

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-COEndicott, Luke1 24.77

CSU-COLemberger, Nick2 24.88

UTES-UTSkorut, Nicholas J3 25.67

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji4 25.94

UTES-UTBeseris, Ethan5 26.33

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum6 26.45

CU-COBaca, Angelo7 26.55

CU-COAmman, CJ8 26.56

CU-COMeyer, Cameron9 26.76

CU-COTifft, Stephen10 26.82

CSU-COYoung, Alex11 27.20

CU-CO  2Breen, Jordan12 27.49

CSU-COTiesl, Bryan13 28.15

UTES-UTHise, Sam14 28.23

UNC-COWilliams, Austin15 28.29

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy16 28.30

UTES-UTReynolds, Ray17 28.67

CU-COYoung, Logan18 29.36

CU-COHansen, Michael19 30.02

CSU-COEwer, James20 32.81

CU-CONolan, Colin21 33.38

CSU-COShaugnessy, Josh22 33.40

CSU-COBowser, Colin23 33.77

CU-CO  1Lay, Matt24 35.58

 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 4:00.65

29.07 1:00.55 1:02.2229.88

29.16 1:01.31 26.96 56.57

ACSU-CO2 4:00.72

Torres, Kristen Pascua, Stephanie

Awtrey, Paige Suarez, Natalia

27.92 59.88 59.2127.95

29.58 1:02.96 27.85 58.67

AUNC-CO3 4:01.89

Henderson, Taite Moraes, Hailey

Lemberger, Erin Lynch, Rachel

29.57 1:01.25 1:00.9828.92

28.83 1:01.54 27.68 58.12

AUSU4 4:03.00

Raplier, Tara Mortensen, Emily

Cook, Meghan Verdejo, Jordan

29.06 1:00.14 1:04.2330.45

28.61 1:00.57 27.93 58.06

AUTES-UT5 4:07.73

Hofmann, Melissa Feliciano, Hope

DeFilippis, Rachel C Pryor, Xandra

29.94 1:03.63 1:00.7128.96

30.74 1:05.34 27.17 58.05

BUNC-CO--- x4:21.50

Ahlberg, Sophie Briddell, Mollie

Riddo, Christina Hilliard, Haley

30.97 1:05.05 1:05.9830.42

29.93 1:04.81 31.76 1:05.66

BUSU--- x4:24.52

Streng, Nora Gurley, Sydney

Kochocki, Madeline Day, Maddie

30.81 1:05.21 1:03.3029.19

33.21 1:11.38 29.17 1:04.63

BCSU-CO--- x4:33.41

Teran, Roxanne Hug, Emma

Perry, Mady O' Malley, Madeline

30.48 1:04.60 1:03.1528.92

34.80 1:18.28 31.33 1:07.38

CUNC-CO--- x4:38.69

Lawlor, Samantha Lucero, Makayla

Mestnik, Sammy Sparkman, Kendall

31.97 1:08.82 1:14.8835.49

31.31 1:07.53 31.71 1:07.46

DUNC-CO--- x4:46.72

Sharun, Autumn Neilly, Elana

Pardue, Jessica Neff, Rachel

33.99 1:11.46 1:17.0536.52

32.60 1:09.31 31.71 1:08.90

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 3:21.64

24.79 51.40 49.3223.54

24.92 51.43 23.43 49.49

AUTES-UT2 3:23.32

Morgan, Connor J Beseris, Mathew

Raber, Sam S Beseris, Ethan

24.74 51.78 52.3024.55

23.51 48.90 23.75 50.34

AUSU3 3:30.73

Newman, David Lowder, Brandon

Howell, Jayden Perkins, Dustin

23.17 48.93 52.9924.67

24.57 52.99 18.18 55.82

AUNC-CO4 3:33.62

Endicott, Luke Engelman, Bertrum

Markling, Jack Shupe, Elliot

25.43 52.86 53.7125.63

25.66 54.98 25.21 52.07

ACSU-CO5 4:12.47

Bowser, Colin Ewer, James

Bowens, Matice Tiesl, Bryan

30.03 1:04.25 1:09.4630.44

28.60 1:03.92 25.19 54.84
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Results
(#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BUTES-UT--- x3:27.59

Gallehugh, Edgar Darling, Kyle A

Garcia, Logan Hise, Sam

24.34 50.75 51.4724.30

24.11 51.24 25.38 54.13

BCU-CO--- x3:36.48

25.35 52.30 56.6926.94

25.63 55.50 25.12 51.99

CCU-CO--- x3:47.67

26.41 57.17 58.3627.65

27.68 58.67 25.13 53.47

DCU-CO--- x3:47.80

26.35 56.43 55.7926.63

27.89 1:01.90 24.85 53.68

BUNC-CO--- x3:57.39

Canada, Josh Eidem, Braden

Williams, Austin Ortega, Rafi

25.87 54.71 1:07.3130.84

28.31 59.99 26.78 55.38

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. University of Colorado Boulder 870

2. Colorado State University 588.5

3. University of Northern CO 530.5

4. Utah State University 343

5. Utah Club Swimming 301

6. South Davis Masters 30

7. Unattached Masters 4

8. Swim Utah! 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. University of Colorado Boulder 995

2. Utah Club Swimming 763

3. University of Northern CO 334

4. Utah State University 261

5. Colorado State University 259

6. Unattached Masters 63


